OFFICE: 215-512-8100 | www.emergenseelight.com Specifications subject to change without prior notice. © 2022 Emergensee Lighting Products, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
08/2021
JOB NAME:
TYPE:
PART #:
NOTES:
Lumen Output 11700 to 41730 lumens
Efficacy 130 lm/W

EMERGENCY
Installed 90 Minute Emergency Backup Battery LED Driver available.
LISTINGS
DLC Premium listed. UL certified to meet US and Canadian standards.
FCC and RoHS compliant.
WARRANTY
7 year exclusive limited warranty.
Industry Standard Design
OFFICE: 215-512-8100 | www.emergenseelight.com Specifications subject to change without prior notice. © 2022 Emergensee Lighting Products, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
08/2021
JOB NAME:
TYPE:
PART #:
NOTES:
Model Size Wattage Voltage Current Lumens Efficacy CCT Dimming Color Dimensions Weight
PHBE-2-90W-4K 2-FT 90W 120-277V 0.75A@120V, 0.32A@277V 11700 130 lm/W 4000K 0-10V White 23.80"L x 12.60"W x 3.62"H 9.27 lbs
PHBE-2-90W-5K 2-FT 90W 120-277V 0.75A@120V, 0.32A@277V 11700 130 lm/W 5000K 0-10V White 23.80"L x 12.60"W x 3.62"H 9.27 lbs
PHBE-2-110W-4K 2-FT 110W 120-277V 0.92A@120V, 0.40A@277V 14300 130 lm/W 4000K 0-10V White 23.80"L x 12.60"W x 3.62"H 9.27 lbs
PHBE-2-110W-5K 2-FT 110W 120-277V 0.92A@120V, 0.40A@277V 14300 130 lm/W 5000K 0-10V White 23.80"L x 12.60"W x 3.62"H 9.27 lbs
PHBE-2-162W-4K 2-FT 162W 120-277V 1.35A@120V, 0.58A@277V 21060 130 lm/W 4000K 0-10V White 23.80"L x 17.30"W x 3.62"H 10.20 lbs
PHBE-2-162W-5K 2-FT 162W 120-277V 1.35A@120V, 0.58A@277V 21060 130 lm/W 5000K 0-10V White 23.80"L x 17.30"W x 3.62"H 10.20 lbs
PHBE-4-225W-4K 4-FT 225W 120-277V 1.88A@120V, 0.81A@277V 29250 130 lm/W 4000K 0-10V White 45.90"L x 12.60"W x 3.62"H 17.20 lbs
PHBE-4-225W-5K 4-FT 225W 120-277V 1.88A@120V, 0.81A@277V 29250 130 lm/W 5000K 0-10V White 45.90"L x 12.60"W x 3.62"H 17.20 lbs
PHBE-4-321W-4K 4-FT 321W 120-277V 2.68A@120V, 1.16A@277V 41730 130 lm/W 4000K 0-10V White 45.90"L x 17.30"W x 3.62"H 18.35 lbs
PHBE-4-321W-5K 4-FT 321W 120-277V 2.68A@120V, 1.16A@277V 41730 130 lm/W 5000K 0-10V White 45.90"L x 17.30"W x 3.62"H 18.35 lbs
Mount Sensor Accessory Emergency
HBPM
AC-10
(Blank)